GOFORE OYJ NPV

GOFORE OYJ NPV

ISIN:  FI4000283130

Overview

2018/11/22 13:25:48

Price
8.3655 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: -

-3.84% (-0.33)

ISIN F14000283130
Symbol GOFORE
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 341 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX HELSINKI 25

-(0)

-(0)

8.40 EUR
8.40 EUR
8.3655 EUR
8.70 EUR
8.38175 EUR
5,000
41,908.75

3

2,500

Sy
Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 ZfE  Global Equity Ratings ]
2024/09/11 ™™ Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ™= Marktkommentar &,
2024/09/05 ™M Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/02 ™= Euyrozone Inflation und US-Arbeitsmarkt beschaftige. ..
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=197678130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000283130&ID_NOTATION=208492191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3a4f1008d99aa02530bee05a0ab61b0a976885c0ab7499c5afd2b60c0b3344f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c586e6a9b9dfa76bb&time=1726509312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd85510b71f9bb49aa7910ed75ede5099397de3623db030e30747c76d0f0a8bb&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5aa5bf39f08734f98&time=1726509312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=512ad1539818c279ff8dea65beb50d3e4430a30e96d1fcb9beeec71b19b5523a&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=3a8f403b11be79f5c&time=1726509312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9970f55a28f1d19f68deb677ba9927c8a726374a609774c5b21b236bc8ab60dd&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84ee01e8d69c81d4e&time=1726509312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405315

GOFORE OYJ NPV

Details

2018/11/22 13:25:48

Price
8.3655 EUR

Difference o

General attributes

-3.84% (-0.33)

ISIN F14000283130
Symbol GOFORE
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 341 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 8.40 EUR
High 8.40 EUR
Low 8.3655 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.70 EUR
VWAP 8.38175 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,000
Trading volume 41,908.75
Number of trades 3
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
Chart
not available
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
All listings for GOFORE OYJ NPV
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 14:28 21.80 EUR 0.00 8

13
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/09/ 18:00 21.75EUR 0.02 31

13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 22.10 EUR 0.00 1

13
London Stock 2018/11/ 13:25 8.3655 EUR 0.04 3
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 20:00 21.35 EUR 0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208492191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402472788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203141305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327718557

GOFORE OYJ NPV

13

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:30 21.25EUR 0.00 5
13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137099

GOFORE OYJ NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOFORE OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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